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54097

54096

54077

54087

32775

12780

12857

33015

54088

54076

55439

54070

54069

55440

14555

15082

11455
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54084

16872

54068

32023

54094

13896
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54099

54092

33628

32316

54083

54074

53956

54071

54091

54090

53372

54075

10676

54081

54079

54082

32425

13297

54086

54066

54093

13256

Description

Top Hinge

Thermostat XR06CX

Door Switch

Front Panel

Lock

Door Bushing For 7,6 mm Pin

Hinge Axis

Power supply 12VDC 8 W

Gasket

Door S/S

Shelf Stainless Steel

Bottom Hinge Right

Bottom Hinge Left

Bottom Shelf Stainless Steel

Adjustable Foot

Shelf Clip

Drain Pipe Nut

Internal Water Pipe

Fan Cover

Drain Pipe Angled

Air Diffuser

Sensor Clip

Shelf Support

Probe NTC Dixell/Carel 10 Kohm

Suction Pipe

Water Pan

Re-evaporation Coil

Fan Grill

Condenser/Evaporator Fan 230 VAC

Fan Blade Ø200

Condenser

Filter Drier

Compressor EMX3140U

Rear Grill

Rear Condenser

Rear Spacer

Defrost Heater

Keys For Lock

Evaporator Support

Evaporator

Evaporator Water Pan

Evaporator Fan 12 VDC

Water Pan Heater

Fan Support

Air Conducter

Roller

Drain Pipe Heater 300 mm
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